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1     Lance Knight           Overall        1/0       16:32        5:20       16:33
2     Dylan Larkin           Overall        2/0       17:23        5:36       17:25
3     Chad Flynn             Overall        3/0       18:50        6:05       18:51
4     Pieter Mundhenke       M 16-18        1/0       19:06        6:10       19:09
5     Glenn Pezzulo          M 30-39        1/0       19:18        6:14       19:23
6     Kerrie Bruxvoort       Overall        1/0       19:27        6:16       19:31
7     Roberto Mandje         M 30-39        2/0       19:28        6:17       19:29
8     Abreham Anderson       M 13-15        1/0       19:28        6:17       19:29
9     Jacob Morris           M 13-15        2/0       19:42        6:21       19:45
10    Matt Shisler           M 19-29        1/0       19:47        6:23       19:49
11    Joey Gillespie         M 30-39        3/0       19:48        6:23       19:49
12    Garrett Smith          M 19-29        2/0       19:54        6:25       20:15
13    David Steitz           M 40-49        1/0       19:55        6:25       19:59
14    Robert Baggiani        M 30-39        4/0       19:55        6:25       20:10
15    Nate Goodnature        M 16-18        2/0       19:57        6:26       19:58
16    Liam Healy             M 16-18        3/0       20:00        6:27       20:02
17    Austin Johnson         M 19-29        3/0       20:09        6:30       20:11
18    Scott Savage           M 40-49        2/0       20:12        6:31       20:33
19    Zachary Steitz         M 16-18        4/0       20:14        6:32       20:18
20    Matt Bauer             M 40-49        3/0       20:16        6:32       20:37
21    Matthew Moore          M 16-18        5/0       20:32        6:37       20:45
22    Cam Healy              M 19-29        4/0       20:37        6:39       20:41
23    James Sieradzki        M 30-39        5/0       20:54        6:45       21:01
24    Anne Jensen            Overall        2/0       20:58        6:46       21:03
25    Erik Boehm             M 30-39        6/0       21:03        6:47       21:06
26    Helen Gover            Overall        3/0       21:09        6:49       21:13
27    Joel Bacon             M 30-39        7/0       21:25        6:55       21:34
28    David Nyberg           M 16-18        6/0       21:34        6:57       21:35
29    Scott Newman           M 40-49        4/0       21:37        6:58       21:44
30    Dawn Cosio             F 30-39        1/0       21:40        6:59       21:45
31    Heather Parcasio       F 19-29        1/0       21:47        7:02       21:58
32    Curran Mulvihill       M 30-39        8/0       21:48        7:02       21:50
33    Alli Burgett           F 19-29        2/0       21:50        7:03       22:05
34    Thomas Creese          M 16-18        7/0       21:54        7:04       21:56
35    Kate Swando            F 30-39        2/0       21:56        7:05       22:00
36    Michael Cosper         M 40-49        5/0       21:56        7:05       22:03
37    James DeMattee         M 19-29        5/0       21:58        7:05       22:31
38    Daniel Cosio           M 40-49        6/0       22:00        7:06       22:07
39    Dania Holmberg         F 13-15        1/0       22:12        7:10       22:15
40    Jim Candy              M 40-49        7/0       22:22        7:13       22:26
41    Chris Galemore         M 19-29        6/0       22:27        7:15       22:55
42    Jonathan Pope          M 19-29        7/0       22:30        7:15       22:45
43    Matthew Sellen         M 19-29        8/0       22:30        7:15       29:49
44    Nicole Wood            F 19-29        3/0       22:37        7:18       23:15
45    Jack Whitmer           M  1- 9        1/0       22:37        7:18       22:55
46    Veronica Vantuno       F 30-39        3/0       22:42        7:19       28:45
47    John Reesor            M 19-29        9/0       22:42        7:19       23:08
48    Ezekiel Anderson       M  1- 9        2/0       22:50        7:22       22:55
49    Jennifer Hamann        F 30-39        4/0       22:52        7:23       23:16
50    Tom Orlando            M 30-39        9/0       22:54        7:23       23:12
51    Pat Morris             M 40-49        8/0       22:55        7:24       23:09
52    Tim Leggett            M 30-39       10/0       22:59        7:25       30:37
53    Tara Carroll           F 30-39        5/0       23:05        7:27       23:11
54    Brian Little           M 30-39       11/0       23:13        7:29       23:56
55    Ken Whitney            M 50-59        1/0       23:17        7:31       23:49
56    Matt Burskey           M 30-39       12/0       23:20        7:32       23:33
57    Dennis Rademacher      M 60-69        1/0       23:21        7:32       23:40
58    Shane Wade             M 19-29       10/0       23:23        7:33       27:14
59    Tiffany Shively        F 40-49        1/0       23:26        7:34       23:53
60    Benjamin Reveley       M 16-18        8/0       23:30        7:35       23:40
61    Elizabeth Johnson      F 19-29        4/0       23:30        7:35       23:35
62    Alexander Gebhardt     M 19-29       11/0       23:32        7:35       24:21
63    Rick Samz              M 50-59        2/0       23:32        7:35       23:54
64    Dallas Frisbie         F 16-18        1/0       23:38        7:37       23:41
65    Ryan Bailey            M 30-39       13/0       23:46        7:40       24:08
66    Heidi Mundhenke        F 19-29        5/0       23:49        7:41       24:06
67    Alex Chavez            M 13-15        3/0       23:51        7:42       24:22
68    Sierra Lund            F 30-39        6/0       23:52        7:42       24:09
69    Joe Reale              M 40-49        9/0       23:52        7:42       24:13
70    Cameron Comienski      F 30-39        7/0       23:58        7:44       24:22
71    Andrea Pawliczek       F 30-39        8/0       24:00        7:45       24:12
72    Roger Nyberg           M 50-59        3/0       24:02        7:45       24:21
73    Ryan Ankrum            M 30-39       14/0       24:03        7:45       24:42
74    Blake Davidson         M 19-29       12/0       24:03        7:45       24:18
75    Joseph Ohoro           M 19-29       13/0       24:04        7:46       24:18
76    William Good           M 30-39       15/0       24:07        7:47       24:37
77    Joseph Balkovatz       M 30-39       16/0       24:08        7:47       24:20
78    Rick Surbrugg          M 50-59        4/0       24:09        7:47       24:29
79    Mike Troyer            M 30-39       17/0       24:10        7:48       24:33
80    Jessica Troyer         F 30-39        9/0       24:10        7:48       24:32
81    Shannon Whitmer        F 40-49        2/0       24:10        7:48       24:27
82    Tom Gohl               M 50-59        5/0       24:12        7:48       25:03
83    Steve Costello         M 50-59        6/0       24:14        7:49       25:06
84    Jack Lindgren          M 13-15        4/0       24:21        7:51       24:37
85    Paul Chapman           M 50-59        7/0       24:28        7:54       24:57
86    Corey Brodersen        M 30-39       18/0       24:30        7:54       24:52
87    Austin Klahn           M 19-29       14/0       24:32        7:55       24:34
88    Janice Moore           F 50-59        1/0       24:40        7:57       25:15
89    Vanessa Aschmann       F 30-39       10/0       24:45        7:59       25:39
90    Jon Stafford           M 40-49       10/0       24:46        7:59       25:19
91    Tyson Naujock          M 30-39       19/0       24:47        8:00       25:19
92    John Vantuno           M 40-49       11/0       24:49        8:00       30:53
93    Cheney Singer          F 13-15        2/0       24:52        8:01       25:26
94    Eric McCabe            M 40-49       12/0       24:58        8:03       25:33
95    Beth Altshuler         F 40-49        3/0       24:59        8:04       25:16
96    Ally Whitmer           F 13-15        3/0       24:59        8:04       25:17
97    Morgan Lindgren        F 16-18        2/0       24:59        8:04       25:15
98    Tyler Gomer            M 19-29       15/0       25:02        8:05       27:54
99    Matthew Schwarck       M 19-29       16/0       25:02        8:05       25:09
100   Brian Lopez            M 30-39       20/0       25:05        8:05       25:50
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101   Bryan Scott            M 30-39       21/0       25:05        8:05       25:36
102   Nolan Funk             M 13-15        5/0       25:07        8:06       25:23
103   Steve Woytek           M 30-39       22/0       25:08        8:06       26:03
104   Chris Rowzee           M 30-39       23/0       25:14        8:08       25:31
105   Elias Kiedrowski       M 30-39       24/0       25:19        8:10       25:59
106   Sabra Woodcock         F 30-39       11/0       25:21        8:11       28:39
107   Jami Coulter           F 30-39       12/0       25:21        8:11       25:51
108   Bryan Mueller          M 40-49       13/0       25:21        8:11       33:12
109   Mike Blake             M 60-69        2/0       25:24        8:12       25:32
110   Charley McGown         M 10-12        1/0       25:24        8:12       26:12
111   Jill Friese            F 30-39       13/0       25:24        8:12       25:59
112   David Merrill          M 40-49       14/0       25:28        8:13       26:04
113   Susan McNevin          F 60-69        1/0       25:28        8:13       29:28
114   David Hyman            M 40-49       15/0       25:30        8:14       25:48
115   Gerald Dummer          M 60-69        3/0       25:34        8:15       26:00
116   Erin Clark             F 19-29        6/0       25:36        8:15       26:13
117   Nadine Squirek         F 19-29        7/0       25:36        8:15       26:03
118   Susan Person           F 40-49        4/0       25:37        8:16       26:14
119   Sunnie Glaister        F 50-59        2/0       25:38        8:16       25:43
120   Jon Anzulewicz         M 19-29       17/0       25:39        8:16       27:11
121   Britta Holmberg        F 10-12        1/0       25:41        8:17       27:17
122   Laura Thompson         F 13-15        4/0       25:47        8:19       26:25
123   Lynette Gebhardt       F 19-29        8/0       25:57        8:22       27:21
124   Matthew Wood           M 19-29       18/0       25:59        8:23       26:39
125   Kasinda Mercer         F 30-39       14/0       25:59        8:23       26:41
126   Pete Villecco          M 30-39       25/0       26:00        8:23       27:34
127   Mike Holmberg          M 40-49       16/0       26:02        8:24       27:38
128   Vanessa Pence          F 30-39       15/0       26:02        8:24       26:39
129   Matthew Cosner         M 30-39       26/0       26:03        8:24       27:01
130   Aimee Morey            F 30-39       16/0       26:04        8:25       27:05
131   Romain Bralla          M 30-39       27/0       26:06        8:25       26:37
132   Owen Zukowski          M 13-15        6/0       26:06        8:25       26:56
133   Lisa Hyatt             F 30-39       17/0       26:09        8:26       26:27
134   Ben Jacobs             M 16-18        9/0       26:13        8:27       28:44
135   Mark Iverson           M 19-29       19/0       26:14        8:28       26:49
136   Audra Sieradzki        F 30-39       18/0       26:15        8:28       26:55
137   Jeanneise Savage       F 50-59        3/0       26:19        8:29       27:04
138   Scott Tomko            M 40-49       17/0       26:23        8:31       28:04
139   Trish Blake            F 50-59        4/0       26:24        8:31       26:54
140   Lois Sheahen           F 40-49        5/0       26:26        8:32       28:59
141   Andy Hyde              M 40-49       18/0       26:28        8:32       27:09
142   Bill Faulkner          M 70-99        1/0       26:34        8:34       27:25
143   Andrew Bell            M 19-29       20/0       26:37        8:35       28:30
144   Scott Wallace          M 19-29       21/0       26:40        8:36       27:22
145   Curran Mulvihill       M 10-12        2/0       26:41        8:36       27:29
146   Donna Lauger           F 40-49        6/0       26:42        8:37       28:31
147   Debra Martin           F 40-49        7/0       26:46        8:38       28:27
148   Heather Emmerich       F 40-49        8/0       26:49        8:39       27:29
149   Aidan Funk             M 13-15        7/0       26:52        8:40       27:56
150   Matthew Medina         M 30-39       28/0       26:52        8:40       28:25
151   Drew Dunham            M 13-15        8/0       26:53        8:40       27:56
152   Ben Anderson           M 40-49       19/0       26:55        8:41       27:18
153   Casey Hays             M 30-39       29/0       26:56        8:41       27:41
154   Drew Hays              F 10-12        2/0       26:58        8:42       27:41
155   Danny Mercier          M 30-39       30/0       26:58        8:42       28:43
156   Jill Postel            F 40-49        9/0       26:59        8:42       27:27
157   Brian Mercer           M 30-39       31/0       27:04        8:44       27:47
158   Ivonne Garfias         F 40-49       10/0       27:05        8:44       28:34
159   Eric Mundhenke         M 50-59        8/0       27:09        8:45       28:45
160   John Jannuzzi          M 60-69        4/0       27:11        8:46       33:59
161   James Brandt           M 30-39       32/0       27:13        8:47       28:43
162   Mark Squires           M 50-59        9/0       27:13        8:47       28:57
163   Chris Woods            M 30-39       33/0       27:16        8:48       29:46
164   Doug Barr              M 40-49       20/0       27:19        8:49       29:05
165   David Simon            M 30-39       34/0       27:20        8:49       28:39
166   Jen Woytek             F 30-39       19/0       27:24        8:50       28:59
167   Doug Emmerich          M 50-59       10/0       27:26        8:51       28:05
168   Denyse Gibbs           F 30-39       20/0       27:28        8:52       28:53
169   Colleen Funk           F 40-49       11/0       27:29        8:52       28:30
170   Lauren Kiedrowski      F 30-39       21/0       27:29        8:52       28:10
171   Robbie Pike            M 30-39       35/0       27:33        8:53       34:18
172   Jason Rush             M 30-39       36/0       27:34        8:54       29:15
173   Patty Boothe           F 40-49       12/0       27:35        8:54       28:20
174   Alex Mueller           M 10-12        3/0       27:37        8:55       35:27
175   Anders Mundhenke       M 10-12        4/0       27:41        8:56       28:00
176   Charles Brans          M 50-59       11/0       27:42        8:56       28:36
177   Matt Ruffalo           M 30-39       37/0       27:43        8:56       29:09
178   Ben Bacon              M 30-39       38/0       27:44        8:57       27:58
179   Lisa Naujock           F 30-39       22/0       27:47        8:58       28:21
180   Cole Zukowski          M 10-12        5/0       27:52        8:59       28:38
181   Dawn Schwarck          F 19-29        9/0       27:52        8:59       28:00
182   Kristin Pike           F 30-39       23/0       27:53        9:00       34:38
183   Jennifer Hanna         F 40-49       13/0       27:54        9:00       29:15
184   Daniel Howell          M 50-59       12/0       27:54        9:00       28:36
185   Frederick Johnson      M 30-39       39/0       27:54        9:00       31:51
186   Petra Nyberg           F 40-49       14/0       27:55        9:00       28:50
187   Lauren Taigen          F 19-29       10/0       27:56        9:01       29:03
188   Tera Greene            F 30-39       24/0       27:57        9:01       29:03
189   Kira Wiederrich        F 13-15        5/0       28:00        9:02       30:03
190   Steve Tinlin           M 50-59       13/0       28:01        9:02       29:45
191   Kristin Mott           F 30-39       25/0       28:05        9:04       30:01
192   Bruce Mastriona        M 50-59       14/0       28:05        9:04       29:34
193   Joe Galemore           M 50-59       15/0       28:06        9:04       28:34
194   Jeff Davis             M 30-39       40/0       28:08        9:05       29:13
195   Jen Spencer            F 30-39       26/0       28:08        9:05       29:13
196   Zachary Palmer         M 30-39       41/0       28:09        9:05       29:35
197   Michelle Zvitt         F 30-39       27/0       28:11        9:05       29:57
198   Annette Temple         F 40-49       15/0       28:12        9:06       29:06
199   Jefferson Chesnutt     M 19-29       22/0       28:13        9:06       29:06
200   Rachael Jaques         F 30-39       28/0       28:13        9:06       30:12
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201   Gena Leonard           F 30-39       29/0       28:15        9:07       32:12
202   Jeff Bell              M 50-59       16/0       28:16        9:07       30:08
203   Steven Colyn           M 19-29       23/0       28:17        9:07       31:20
204   Dakota Smith           M 19-29       24/0       28:18        9:08       28:56
205   Adam Ruffalo           M 30-39       42/0       28:19        9:08       29:46
206   Melynda Roberts        F 30-39       30/0       28:20        9:08       28:55
207   Dawn Shobe             F 40-49       16/0       28:22        9:09       30:26
208   Chris Cappello         M 30-39       43/0       28:22        9:09       29:13
209   Jenna Cappello         F 19-29       11/0       28:22        9:09       29:13
210   Randall Crosby         M 50-59       17/0       28:26        9:10       28:26
211   Ed Rule                M 40-49       21/0       28:28        9:11       28:59
212   Alison Schneider       F 30-39       31/0       28:30        9:12       29:25
213   Chad Parsons           M 30-39       44/0       28:31        9:12       29:26
214   Erika Skufca           F 19-29       12/0       28:33        9:13       30:34
215   Barbara Scott          F 30-39       32/0       28:33        9:13       30:07
216   David Chavez           M  0- 0        1/0       28:34        9:13       29:08
217   Wendy Reynolds         F 30-39       33/0       28:35        9:13       30:10
218   Chris Hwa              M 40-49       22/0       28:36        9:14       31:45
219   Don Murray             M 50-59       18/0       28:38        9:14       30:34
220   Stephanie Basile       F 30-39       34/0       28:38        9:14       30:41
221   Susan Stafford         F 40-49       17/0       28:39        9:15       30:15
222   Jana Rojas             F 30-39       35/0       28:42        9:15       30:07
223   Annette Kissinger      F 50-59        5/0       28:42        9:15       29:35
224   Marcos Martinez        M 30-39       45/0       28:43        9:16       30:32
225   Melissa Martinez       F 40-49       18/0       28:43        9:16       30:31
226   Lauren Reichman        F 19-29       13/0       28:44        9:16       30:54
227   Tina Gregory           F 30-39       36/0       28:45        9:16       29:32
228   Daphne McCabe          F 40-49       19/0       28:48        9:17       29:40
229   Kathy Bogan            F 60-69        2/0       28:48        9:17       31:49
230   Mauri Bunch            F 40-49       20/0       28:49        9:18       31:03
231   Shannon Morr           F 19-29       14/0       28:49        9:18       30:23
232   Kirsten Holmberg       F 40-49       21/0       28:50        9:18       30:27
233   Kelly Cardwell         F 40-49       22/0       28:50        9:18       31:04
234   Kent Blythe            M 50-59       19/0       28:53        9:19       29:39
235   Clark Hayes            M 30-39       46/0       28:54        9:19       30:55
236   Sarah Lent             F 19-29       15/0       28:56        9:20       29:32
237   Kathy Gysin            F 50-59        6/0       28:58        9:21       30:00
238   Anna Plank             F 16-18        3/0       28:59        9:21       29:40
239   James Paulus           M 40-49       23/0       29:02        9:22       31:49
240   Eve Sheridan           F 30-39       37/0       29:04        9:23       30:33
241   Amanda Erichson        F 30-39       38/0       29:04        9:23       32:51
242   Pam Mueller            F 50-59        7/0       29:05        9:23       31:53
243   Emma Piller            F 16-18        4/0       29:05        9:23       30:09
244   Judy Goater            F 60-69        3/0       29:06        9:23       30:56
245   Joy Geltmacher         F 40-49       23/0       29:07        9:24       32:26
246   Kelly Plank            F 40-49       24/0       29:11        9:25       29:51
247   Dylan Smith            M 19-29       25/0       29:11        9:25       29:11
248   Eugene Hainer          M 50-59       20/0       29:11        9:25       30:07
249   Samantha Gomer         F 19-29       16/0       29:13        9:25       32:06
250   Leslie Moya            F 30-39       39/0       29:14        9:26       32:07
251   Carleen Crombie        F 40-49       25/0       29:14        9:26       31:46
252   Chris Lynch            M 60-69        5/0       29:16        9:26       30:46
253   Michael Benage         M 30-39       47/0       29:17        9:27       30:19
254   Trish Balkovatz        F 40-49       26/0       29:20        9:28       31:55
255   Thomas Kissinger       M 50-59       21/0       29:20        9:28       30:43
256   Roger Rybicka          M 60-69        6/0       29:20        9:28       30:26
257   Julie Ludovic          F 30-39       40/0       29:24        9:29       30:57
258   Kenneth Kent           M 19-29       26/0       29:27        9:30       32:46
259   Mark Calder            M 40-49       24/0       29:31        9:31       36:09
260   Holly Toomey           F 40-49       27/0       29:31        9:31       30:08
261   Kirk Fronckiewicz      M 40-49       25/0       29:31        9:31       30:20
262   Jeremy Redding         M 30-39       48/0       29:31        9:31       34:00
263   Eros Piller            M 10-12        6/0       29:34        9:32       30:02
264   Taunya Wilson          F 60-69        4/0       29:35        9:33       31:05
265   Graham Hunter          M  1- 9        3/0       29:36        9:33       30:06
266   Bode Hogan             M  1- 9        4/0       29:37        9:33       29:43
267   Jaime McClintock       F 30-39       41/0       29:38        9:34       31:41
268   Jennifer Cadena        F 30-39       42/0       29:38        9:34       31:41
269   Larry Jensen           M 40-49       26/0       29:39        9:34       31:28
270   Maloree Murphy         F 19-29       17/0       29:43        9:35       31:44
271   Sophie Graham          F 10-12        3/0       29:46        9:36       35:19
272   Maddie Graham          F 13-15        6/0       29:46        9:36       35:18
273   Peter Hunziker         M 30-39       49/0       29:50        9:37       31:20
274   Joe Cutshall           M 19-29       27/0       29:50        9:37       37:20
275   Grady Funk             M 10-12        7/0       29:51        9:38       30:52
276   Caroline Cutshall      F 19-29       18/0       29:51        9:38       37:20
277   Elizabeth Reveley      F 40-49       28/0       29:51        9:38       31:36
278   Dorothy Bensusan       F 50-59        8/0       29:51        9:38       35:05
279   Kris Reale             F 40-49       29/0       29:52        9:38       31:43
280   Ashley Ingersoll       F 19-29       19/0       29:52        9:38       32:25
281   Mandy Ellis            F 30-39       43/0       29:54        9:39       31:17
282   Stephanie Adlrich      F 30-39       44/0       29:54        9:39       30:54
283   Drake Mcgown           M 40-49       27/0       29:55        9:39       30:43
284   Nick Milne             M 16-18       10/0       29:56        9:39       30:33
285   Elizabeth Steitz       F 19-29       20/0       29:57        9:40       32:09
286   Jen Mulvihill          F 30-39       45/0       29:57        9:40       30:44
287   Halle Milne            F 19-29       21/0       29:57        9:40       30:33
288   Wendy Lopez            F 30-39       46/0       29:57        9:40       31:46
289   Paul Rodriguez         M 19-29       28/0       29:57        9:40       31:34
290   Ciara Hynes            F 10-12        4/0       29:58        9:40       32:40
291   Madelynn Anderson      F 10-12        5/0       29:59        9:40       30:58
292   Kate Readio            F 60-69        5/0       30:00        9:41       31:50
293   Sydney Burskey         F 10-12        6/0       30:02        9:41       32:50
294   Paul Kellogg           M 50-59       22/0       30:02        9:41       30:35
295   Thadd Strom            M 30-39       50/0       30:05        9:42       32:12
296   Michael LaBaw          M 60-69        7/0       30:05        9:42       32:15
297   Sarah McIntire         F 19-29       22/0       30:05        9:42       31:48
298   Kristen Freaney        F 19-29       23/0       30:06        9:43       31:49
299   John Freaney           M 30-39       51/0       30:06        9:43       31:49
300   Timothy LaBaw          M 50-59       23/0       30:06        9:43       32:16
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301   Josh Chavez            M 10-12        8/0       30:07        9:43       30:35
302   Nicole Clark           F 30-39       47/0       30:08        9:43       30:53
303   Nick Clark             M 30-39       52/0       30:08        9:43       30:52
304   Josh Candy             M 10-12        9/0       30:09        9:44       31:47
305   Elizabeth Ravazzolo    F 50-59        9/0       30:09        9:44       34:46
306   Karin Candy            F 40-49       30/0       30:09        9:44       31:47
307   Kelly McGann           F 30-39       48/0       30:09        9:44       31:09
308   Kathrin Barthel        F 40-49       31/0       30:09        9:44       34:46
309   Candis Hunter          F 30-39       49/0       30:10        9:44       30:40
310   Amanda Van Wechel      F 19-29       24/0       30:10        9:44       31:04
311   Jennifer Winter        F 40-49       32/0       30:12        9:45       36:21
312   Colleen Lindsey        F 30-39       50/0       30:12        9:45       36:49
313   Nate Savage            M 10-12       10/0       30:13        9:45       31:00
314   Crickett Rippley       F 40-49       33/0       30:13        9:45       31:51
315   Kendall Rippley        F  1- 9        1/0       30:14        9:45       31:51
316   Geoff Bommelaere       M 40-49       28/0       30:15        9:45       32:13
317   Katie Hunt-morr        F 30-39       51/0       30:18        9:46       31:43
318   Charlie Schlaufman     M 60-69        8/0       30:19        9:47       35:06
319   Peter Stofko           M 30-39       53/0       30:20        9:47       34:04
320   Adell Heneghan         F 50-59       10/0       30:20        9:47       32:16
321   Marijo Tinlin          F 40-49       34/0       30:21        9:47       32:03
322   Reece Swartz           M 19-29       29/0       30:23        9:48       33:44
323   Karen Waples           F 50-59       11/0       30:24        9:48       33:20
324   Patricia Tolleson      F 60-69        6/0       30:24        9:48       32:16
325   Grover Wray            M 50-59       24/0       30:25        9:49       35:15
326   Savannah Hatke         F 13-15        7/0       30:30        9:50       32:17
327   Marcia Ayres           F 40-49       35/0       30:30        9:50       31:54
328   Brianna Mundhenke      F 19-29       25/0       30:33        9:51       32:09
329   Birgit Hynes           F 40-49       36/0       30:34        9:52       33:18
330   Joe Parsons            M 30-39       54/0       30:34        9:52       34:34
331   Jessie Parsons         F 19-29       26/0       30:35        9:52       34:34
332   Kirsten Stephan        F 30-39       52/0       30:36        9:52       33:08
333   Brent Franko           M 19-29       30/0       30:39        9:53       32:14
334   Taren Villecco         F 30-39       53/0       30:40        9:54       32:14
335   Ken Whitehead          M 19-29       31/0       30:44        9:55       30:58
336   Evelyn Johnson         F 60-69        7/0       30:46        9:55       34:43
337   Jeff Graham            M 40-49       29/0       30:47        9:56       36:20
338   Ann Churlik            F 30-39       54/0       30:48        9:56       33:01
339   Deanna Stevenson       F 19-29       27/0       30:50        9:57       33:32
340   Lorraine York          F 50-59       12/0       30:51        9:57       33:32
341   Amy Moore              F 30-39       55/0       30:52        9:57       32:56
342   Conner Wiederrich      M  1- 9        5/0       30:54        9:58       33:00
343   Kenny Kent             M 40-49       30/0       30:56        9:59       34:15
344   Jim Tebockhorst        M 70-99        2/0       30:56        9:59       31:52
345   Amy Deppe              F 30-39       56/0       30:58        9:59       33:09
346   Paul Wetzel            M 50-59       25/0       30:59       10:00       32:42
347   Marc Wiederrich        M 40-49       31/0       31:00       10:00       33:07
348   Kaelyn Wiederrich      F  0- 0        1/0       31:01       10:00       33:05
349   Jessica Swartz         F 19-29       28/0       31:02       10:01       34:24
350   Megan Mastriona        F 19-29       29/0       31:04       10:01       32:33
351   Fran Schneider         F 50-59       13/0       31:06       10:02       31:37
352   Matt Spencer           M 40-49       32/0       31:08       10:03       34:02
353   Tricia Spencer         F 40-49       37/0       31:08       10:03       34:02
354   Cyd Hunt               F 60-69        8/0       31:10       10:03       32:35
355   Bill Newman            M 60-69        9/0       31:12       10:04       34:06
356   Lucille Cavan          F 50-59       14/0       31:12       10:04       32:45
357   Jordan Fralick         F 10-12        7/0       31:12       10:04       34:35
358   David Goodnature       M 40-49       33/0       31:12       10:04       34:34
359   Bethany Woolcock       F 30-39       57/0       31:12       10:04       32:12
360   Cindy Tuchklaper       F 30-39       58/0       31:13       10:04       32:12
361   Matt Reichman          M 19-29       32/0       31:16       10:05       33:26
362   Melissa Fleener        F 30-39       59/0       31:21       10:07       34:26
363   Clay Fleener           M 30-39       55/0       31:21       10:07       34:26
364   Beau Hostler           M 10-12       11/0       31:22       10:07       34:32
365   Mahkai Piper           M 10-12       12/0       31:23       10:07       32:24
366   Heather Piper          F 30-39       60/0       31:24       10:08       32:23
367   Ty Bairrington         M  1- 9        6/0       31:26       10:08       34:06
368   Rochelle Gomer         F 50-59       15/0       31:29       10:09       34:20
369   Juliana Walther        F 10-12        8/0       31:33       10:11       32:36
370   James Walther          M 40-49       34/0       31:33       10:11       32:36
371   Angela Masuzzo         F 19-29       30/0       31:34       10:11       33:44
372   Butch Lewis            M 30-39       56/0       31:35       10:11       34:03
373   Beth Lewis             F 30-39       61/0       31:36       10:12       34:03
374   Kate Senecal           F 30-39       62/0       31:37       10:12       38:12
375   Brooke Davis           F 30-39       63/0       31:37       10:12       33:46
376   Pol Senecal            M 30-39       57/0       31:37       10:12       38:12
377   Josh Cochran           M 30-39       58/0       31:37       10:12       34:18
378   Heather Barbare        F 30-39       64/0       31:38       10:12       33:46
379   Doug Winter            M 40-49       35/0       31:40       10:13       37:50
380   Brentnie Kincaid       F 19-29       31/0       31:43       10:14       34:51
381   Rick Vaughan           M 40-49       36/0       31:43       10:14       34:30
382   Jonathan Kincaid       M 40-49       37/0       31:43       10:14       34:51
383   Mary Pizzuto           F 50-59       16/0       31:45       10:15       34:14
384   Nora Bonfoey           F 30-39       65/0       31:46       10:15       33:26
385   Stacie Bailey          F 30-39       66/0       31:57       10:18       32:54
386   Joan Bell              F 50-59       17/0       32:02       10:20       33:54
387   Max Lindgren           M 13-15        9/0       32:04       10:21       32:20
388   Coye Jones             M 70-99        3/0       32:06       10:21       35:03
389   Joe Roarty             M 60-69       10/0       32:07       10:22       37:09
390   Robert Wilson          M 40-49       38/0       32:09       10:22       35:59
391   Lisa Walther           F 40-49       38/0       32:09       10:22       34:38
392   Melissa Newman         F 19-29       32/0       32:10       10:23       38:56
393   Lindsey Little         F 30-39       67/0       32:10       10:23       32:54
394   Jon Sherburne          M 60-69       11/0       32:11       10:23       32:54
395   Amy Pizzuto            F 19-29       33/0       32:15       10:24       34:44
396   Ellen Drennen          F 30-39       68/0       32:17       10:25       34:12
397   Heidi Colclasure       F 30-39       69/0       32:19       10:25       34:27
398   Valorie Plesha         F 50-59       18/0       32:19       10:25       34:56
399   Leia Plesha            F 16-18        5/0       32:26       10:28       35:07
400   Meredith George        F 19-29       34/0       32:27       10:28       35:06
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401   Jane Moore             F 60-69        9/0       32:31       10:29       34:39
402   Lisa Mercier           F 30-39       70/0       32:31       10:29       34:18
403   Kelsi Shaw             F 10-12        9/0       32:33       10:30       39:10
404   Sara Shaw              F 30-39       71/0       32:34       10:30       39:10
405   Mike Postel            M 40-49       39/0       32:36       10:31       33:05
406   Lauren Postel          F 10-12       10/0       32:36       10:31       33:05
407   Alisha Davidson        F 19-29       35/0       32:36       10:31       34:48
408   Molly Petranek         F 30-39       72/0       32:36       10:31       34:48
409   Stephanie Hayes        F 30-39       73/0       32:37       10:31       34:44
410   Anna Kaufmann          F 30-39       74/0       32:39       10:32       38:24
411   Dustin Kaufmann        M 30-39       59/0       32:39       10:32       38:24
412   Robert Erichson        M 40-49       40/0       32:40       10:32       36:27
413   Lori Stofko            F 40-49       39/0       32:43       10:33       36:29
414   Shannon Dilley         F 30-39       75/0       32:43       10:33       36:01
415   Emma Winter            F  1- 9        2/0       32:43       10:33       33:10
416   Cole Kuszak            M  1- 9        7/0       32:44       10:34       33:10
417   Sherry Galemore        F 50-59       19/0       32:45       10:34       36:19
418   Vicki Baur             F 50-59       20/0       32:51       10:36       34:41
419   Jason Fralick          M 40-49       41/0       32:52       10:36       36:16
420   Pam Rogers             F 40-49       40/0       32:53       10:36       33:44
421   Stephanie Chapman      F 40-49       41/0       32:55       10:37       33:24
422   Gina Henry             F 30-39       76/0       32:57       10:38       35:11
423   Connie Cubillos        F 30-39       77/0       33:00       10:39       39:17
424   Carlos Gonzalez        M 30-39       60/0       33:01       10:39       39:17
425   Melissa Medina         F 30-39       78/0       33:01       10:39       34:33
426   Desiree Fralick        F 40-49       42/0       33:08       10:41       36:31
427   Ava Kuszak             F  1- 9        3/0       33:12       10:43       33:38
428   Ernie Vela             M 40-49       42/0       33:16       10:44       36:33
429   Shannon Simon          F 30-39       79/0       33:16       10:44       34:35
430   Jae Lehman             F 13-15        8/0       33:17       10:44       38:03
431   Max Rogers             M 13-15       10/0       33:19       10:45       34:11
432   Mary Bostrom           F 30-39       80/0       33:20       10:45       33:20
433   Amanda Rainieri        F 30-39       81/0       33:20       10:45       37:52
434   Ashley McCool          F 30-39       82/0       33:21       10:45       36:07
435   Nathan Kral            M  1- 9        8/0       33:21       10:45       36:02
436   Erin McGovern          F 30-39       83/0       33:21       10:45       36:07
437   Adam Plank             M 10-12       13/0       33:23       10:46       38:17
438   Amanda Plank           F 19-29       36/0       33:25       10:47       38:19
439   Sarah Emkes            F 19-29       37/0       33:28       10:48       37:37
440   Katherine Leggett      F 30-39       84/0       33:32       10:49       41:08
441   Heidi Argueta          F 30-39       85/0       33:34       10:50       36:07
442   Ryan Fitzsimons        M 30-39       61/0       33:39       10:51       37:00
443   Barb Wilson            F 40-49       43/0       33:40       10:52       37:29
444   Joshua Anderson        M 19-29       33/0       33:43       10:53       37:00
445   Mireille Cameron       F 40-49       44/0       33:45       10:53       36:52
446   Debbie Van Pelt        F 50-59       21/0       33:48       10:54       38:40
447   Sumanth Channabasappa  M 30-39       62/0       33:49       10:55       36:26
448   Emma Kapolnek          F 10-12       11/0       33:50       10:55       36:01
449   Amanda Kapolnek        F 40-49       45/0       33:50       10:55       36:02
450   Hannah Tofan           F 13-15        9/0       33:54       10:56       38:40
451   Jackie Horn            F 19-29       38/0       33:55       10:56       37:48
452   Katie Benefiel         F 19-29       39/0       33:56       10:57       37:48
453   Lisa Herman            F 30-39       86/0       33:58       10:57       36:12
454   Brian Hayes            M 40-49       43/0       33:58       10:57       37:13
455   Nicole Hayes           F 30-39       87/0       33:59       10:58       37:13
456   Lily Hatke             F 10-12       12/0       34:02       10:59       35:50
457   Steve Hatke            M 40-49       44/0       34:03       10:59       35:50
458   Robert Petty           M 40-49       45/0       34:03       10:59       42:06
459   Chase Martinez         M 10-12       14/0       34:05       11:00       34:53
460   Frederic Sherburne     M 19-29       34/0       34:05       11:00       34:49
461   Beth Barr              F 30-39       88/0       34:06       11:00       35:52
462   Taylor Osieczanek      M 30-39       63/0       34:06       11:00       38:10
463   Lisa Hamilton          F 30-39       89/0       34:11       11:02       36:08
464   Craig Horn             M 19-29       35/0       34:12       11:02       38:04
465   Katie Mueller          F 19-29       40/0       34:13       11:02       36:58
466   Judith Moak            F 40-49       46/0       34:16       11:03       37:33
467   Jim Bagnato            M 40-49       46/0       34:19       11:04       37:25
468   Sarah Sanders          F 19-29       41/0       34:19       11:04       36:55
469   Michael Bailey         M 40-49       47/0       34:20       11:05       35:18
470   Emma Douglas           F 19-29       42/0       34:20       11:05       36:24
471   Phillip Hughes         M 50-59       26/0       34:22       11:05       35:15
472   Brianne Meredith       F 30-39       90/0       34:23       11:05       36:55
473   Jennifer Osieczanek    F 30-39       91/0       34:26       11:06       38:30
474   Julie Wade             F 40-49       47/0       34:30       11:08       38:21
475   Brenda Shaffer         F 30-39       92/0       34:37       11:10       36:40
476   Sarah Woods            F 30-39       93/0       34:37       11:10       38:57
477   Stephanie Gardiner     F 40-49       48/0       34:40       11:11       37:16
478   LeeAnn Rodenbaugh      F 50-59       22/0       34:40       11:11       42:12
479   Paul Classen           M 60-69       12/0       34:41       11:11       37:36
480   Connor Shelton         M 10-12       15/0       34:43       11:12       35:29
481   Bruce Iverson          M 60-69       13/0       34:43       11:12       37:27
482   Steve Jacobs           M 40-49       48/0       34:49       11:14       37:21
483   Carol Tillman          F 50-59       23/0       34:51       11:15       41:18
484   Kate Davis             F 30-39       94/0       34:52       11:15       36:58
485   Ron Segal              M 70-99        4/0       34:54       11:15       37:41
486   Leanna Howell          F 40-49       49/0       34:55       11:16       37:38
487   Eden Piller            F 13-15       10/0       34:55       11:16       35:59
488   Jacob Rice             M  1- 9        9/0       34:56       11:16       37:43
489   Mary Rice              F 40-49       50/0       34:56       11:16       37:43
490   Ellen Minckler         F  1- 9        4/0       34:58       11:17       37:48
491   Schuyler Minckler      F 30-39       95/0       34:59       11:17       37:49
492   Johnny Humphrey        M 19-29       36/0       35:03       11:18       39:12
493   Angela Abraham         F 16-18        6/0       35:07       11:20       37:14
494   Abby Kolenbrander      F 16-18        7/0       35:07       11:20       37:14
495   Jessica McCaa          F 30-39       96/0       35:14       11:22       37:26
496   Eric Wendelin          M 30-39       64/0       35:16       11:23       40:08
497   Erika Wendelin         F 19-29       43/0       35:17       11:23       40:07
498   Ryley Anderson         F  1- 9        5/0       35:27       11:26       35:27
499   Noah Tofan             M 10-12       16/0       35:37       11:29       40:28
500   Steve Tofan            M 50-59       27/0       35:38       11:30       40:29
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501   Pam Wiederrich         F 40-49       51/0       35:39       11:30       37:46
502   Jennifer Torres        F 30-39       97/0       35:41       11:31       35:41
503   Judy Hindman           F 60-69       10/0       35:42       11:31       37:11
504   Sara Anne Iverson      F 60-69       11/0       35:43       11:31       38:27
505   Kate Laughlin          F 10-12       13/0       35:45       11:32       40:45
506   William Mitchell       M 30-39       65/0       35:46       11:32       38:31
507   Todd Orlando           M 40-49       49/0       35:47       11:33       38:57
508   Bruce Calder           M 40-49       50/0       35:49       11:33       42:28
509   Emily Robinson         F 19-29       44/0       35:59       11:36       40:34
510   Alina Fernandez        F 40-49       52/0       35:59       11:36       36:49
511   Kate Calder            F 30-39       98/0       36:01       11:37       42:38
512   Heather Mantzke        F 19-29       45/0       36:01       11:37       43:22
513   Michael Lehman         M 40-49       51/0       36:02       11:37       40:49
514   Michael Curtis         M 60-69       14/0       36:03       11:38       39:42
515   Lindsay Dayhuff        F 30-39       99/0       36:04       11:38       39:54
516   Kayla Dayhuff          F 10-12       14/0       36:04       11:38       39:53
517   Elizabeth Curtis       F 30-39      100/0       36:05       11:38       39:44
518   Cory Nardin            M 30-39       66/0       36:06       11:39       39:44
519   Rachel Plesha          F 19-29       46/0       36:06       11:39       38:43
520   Erik Curtis            M 30-39       67/0       36:06       11:39       39:43
521   Catherine Curtis       F 60-69       12/0       36:06       11:39       39:44
522   David Person           M 30-39       68/0       36:08       11:39       36:48
523   Lindsay Merz           F 30-39      101/0       36:13       11:41       38:23
524   Jan Steitz             F 40-49       53/0       36:26       11:45       38:39
525   Rachel Steitz          F 13-15       11/0       36:29       11:46       38:41
526   Karen Surbrugg         F 50-59       24/0       36:30       11:46       39:20
527   Lauren Surbrugg        F 19-29       47/0       36:30       11:46       39:21
528   Jill Exner             F 30-39      102/0       36:40       11:50       38:55
529   Jane Vela              F 40-49       54/0       36:45       11:51       40:02
530   Benjamin Waddell       M 16-18       11/0       36:46       11:52       38:48
531   Mackenzie Shelton      F 16-18        8/0       36:50       11:53       42:57
532   Karen Ross             F 30-39      103/0       36:52       11:54       40:37
533   Trinity Savage         F 10-12       15/0       36:54       11:54       37:40
534   Allison Rodenbaugh     F 16-18        9/0       36:58       11:55       44:29
535   Dillon Rodenbaugh      M 19-29       37/0       36:58       11:55       44:29
536   Chelsea Keefe          F 19-29       48/0       37:00       11:56       43:16
537   Madelyn Waddell        F 10-12       16/0       37:08       11:59       39:09
538   Melissa Wood           F 30-39      104/0       37:11       12:00       41:20
539   Margie Schlaufman      F 60-69       13/0       37:12       12:00       42:00
540   Christy Schaefer       F 30-39      105/0       37:22       12:03       38:49
541   Drew Grantham          M 30-39       69/0       37:25       12:04       41:34
542   Jack Gillespie         M 70-99        5/0       37:26       12:05       41:25
543   Erin Faath             F 30-39      106/0       37:33       12:07       40:41
544   Madelaine Lauger       F 10-12       17/0       37:34       12:07       39:23
545   Barry Waddell          M 50-59       28/0       37:37       12:08       43:58
546   Bryce Perkins          M 30-39       70/0       37:37       12:08       42:38
547   Heather Perkins        F 30-39      107/0       37:37       12:08       42:38
548   Will Pringle           M  1- 9       10/0       37:43       12:10       42:39
549   Karinne Walther        F 10-12       18/0       37:43       12:10       43:15
550   Kellie Pringle         F 30-39      108/0       37:43       12:10       42:40
551   Jacob Ruff             M 19-29       38/0       37:45       12:11       40:31
552   Alexandra Vela         F 10-12       19/0       37:50       12:12       41:07
553   Lori Metcalf           F 40-49       55/0       37:52       12:13       45:09
554   Joan Arndt             F 60-69       14/0       37:52       12:13       42:45
555   Kelly Walsh            M 40-49       52/0       37:52       12:13       45:09
556   Karla Wood             F 50-59       25/0       37:56       12:14       40:42
557   Heather Shannon        F 40-49       56/0       37:57       12:15       43:47
558   Nicole Lobb            F 30-39      109/0       38:01       12:16       45:10
559   Christine Dupont-Patz  F 40-49       57/0       38:03       12:16       42:39
560   Lori Sadar             F 50-59       26/0       38:04       12:17       42:03
561   Cheryl Krug            F 40-49       58/0       38:07       12:18       43:43
562   Linda Lougee           F 40-49       59/0       38:11       12:19       45:56
563   Amanda Lougee          F 19-29       49/0       38:12       12:19       45:56
564   Laura Young            F 30-39      110/0       38:14       12:20       41:58
565   Jennifer Lindstrom     F 40-49       60/0       38:16       12:21       41:16
566   Jeff Lindstrom         M 40-49       53/0       38:17       12:21       41:17
567   Meredith Carlson       F 19-29       50/0       38:18       12:21       41:19
568   Steve Mercado          M 50-59       29/0       38:21       12:22       40:55
569   Stacy Ponikvar         F 30-39      111/0       38:21       12:22       40:55
570   James Wood             M 50-59       30/0       38:26       12:24       41:11
571   Nicole Crider          F 13-15       12/0       38:27       12:24       39:46
572   Traci Gustin           F 40-49       61/0       38:28       12:25       41:29
573   Lindsay Lessman        F 19-29       51/0       38:34       12:26       41:58
574   Matt Skogmo            M 30-39       71/0       38:36       12:27       42:26
575   Nichole Skogmo         F 19-29       52/0       38:37       12:27       42:26
576   Regina Halverson       F 30-39      112/0       38:38       12:28       44:13
577   Aaron Jenkins          M 10-12       17/0       38:40       12:28       39:47
578   Brenda Carter          F 60-69       15/0       38:45       12:30       41:38
579   Casey Dunning          F 30-39      113/0       38:47       12:31       42:36
580   Shawn Maloney          M 30-39       72/0       38:58       12:34       45:39
581   Melissa Colbert        F 30-39      114/0       38:59       12:35       44:05
582   James Colbert          M 30-39       73/0       38:59       12:35       44:06
583   Mike Crider            M 40-49       54/0       39:02       12:35       40:23
584   Sarah Yakich           F 19-29       53/0       39:02       12:35       42:58
585   Megan Schloffman       F  1- 9        6/0       39:03       12:36       43:11
586   Tammy Pittman          F 40-49       62/0       39:04       12:36       42:54
587   Danielle Schloffman    F 40-49       63/0       39:05       12:36       43:13
588   Corey Schloffman       M 10-12       18/0       39:05       12:36       43:12
589   Scott Schloffman       M 40-49       55/0       39:07       12:37       43:14
590   Rebecca Fitzgibbons    F 30-39      115/0       39:08       12:37       43:09
591   Drew Federspiel        M  1- 9       11/0       39:10       12:38       43:50
592   Taylor Shelton         F 16-18       10/0       39:11       12:38       45:18
593   Chris Lauger           M 40-49       56/0       39:11       12:38       41:00
594   Brian Shelton          M 40-49       57/0       39:12       12:39       45:20
595   Maren Martinson        F 30-39      116/0       39:30       12:45       44:40
596   Matthew Martinson      M 30-39       74/0       39:30       12:45       44:41
597   Michael Kapp           M 50-59       31/0       39:32       12:45       44:42
598   John Kral              M 50-59       32/0       39:35       12:46       43:28
599   Mickey Laughlin        M  1- 9       12/0       39:35       12:46       44:35
600   Pearlie Pope           F 40-49       64/0       39:36       12:46       42:15
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601   Jem Corcoran           F 30-39      117/0       39:37       12:47       45:31
602   Joelle Rose            F 30-39      118/0       39:40       12:48       43:30
603   Kirsten Jacobs         F 40-49       65/0       39:43       12:49       42:14
604   Emma Jacobs            F 19-29       54/0       39:44       12:49       42:15
605   Gail Evertz            F 60-69       16/0       39:46       12:50       42:41
606   Matthew Laughlin       M 40-49       58/0       39:54       12:52       44:54
607   Drake Susuras          M 10-12       19/0       39:58       12:54       42:51
608   Janice Newman          F 60-69       17/0       40:15       12:59       43:09
609   Kelly Reichert         F 30-39      119/0       40:22       13:01       47:02
610   Shuyler Serafin        F 10-12       20/0       40:22       13:01       45:04
611   Alex Aigner            M 30-39       75/0       40:23       13:02       47:02
612   Angela Serafin         F 40-49       66/0       40:23       13:02       45:05
613   Brent Reichert         M 30-39       76/0       40:23       13:02       47:02
614   Michael Barrett        M 30-39       77/0       40:23       13:02       42:59
615   Michelle Podborny      F 30-39      120/0       40:24       13:02       42:59
616   Tom Nelson             M 60-69       15/0       40:26       13:03       47:50
617   Cliff Moak             M 40-49       59/0       40:34       13:05       43:39
618   Kate Moak              F  1- 9        7/0       40:35       13:05       43:39
619   Daniel Kral            M  1- 9       13/0       40:38       13:06       43:18
620   Shana Bairrington      F 30-39      121/0       40:39       13:07       43:20
621   Cristen Hyde           F 30-39      122/0       40:40       13:07       47:38
622   Madigan Hogan          F  1- 9        8/0       40:41       13:07       44:29
623   Katherine Keith        F 50-59       27/0       40:43       13:08       44:40
624   Chad Caplan            M 30-39       78/0       40:48       13:10       44:52
625   Jim Creese             M 40-49       60/0       40:49       13:10       42:55
626   Michele Creese         F 40-49       67/0       40:50       13:10       42:55
627   Anne Parsons           F 30-39      123/0       40:51       13:11       44:52
628   Claire Hawkins         F 19-29       55/0       40:55       13:12       42:56
629   Jessica Leifheit       F 19-29       56/0       41:06       13:15       42:37
630   Charlie Segal          M  1- 9       14/0       41:06       13:15       46:16
631   Lyndsay Davis          F 19-29       57/0       41:07       13:16       42:38
632   Greg Segal             M 40-49       61/0       41:08       13:16       46:17
633   Karen Young            F 30-39      124/0       41:19       13:20       45:59
634   Crystal Hyman          F 40-49       68/0       41:27       13:22       43:03
635   Valerie Barker         F 30-39      125/0       41:27       13:22       46:17
636   Christy Warthen        F 30-39      126/0       41:28       13:23       46:17
637   Morgan Cochran         F 19-29       58/0       41:33       13:24       44:10
638   William Minckler       M 40-49       62/0       41:38       13:26       44:32
639   Natalie Minckler       F  1- 9        9/0       41:38       13:26       44:31
640   Jessica McGowan        F 19-29       59/0       41:42       13:27       44:10
641   Missy Davis            F 19-29       60/0       41:42       13:27       44:10
642   Justin Jenkins         M  1- 9       15/0       41:42       13:27       42:50
643   Kami Jenkins           F 40-49       69/0       41:43       13:27       42:51
644   Deb Federspiel         F 30-39      127/0       41:46       13:28       46:26
645   Tyler Federspiel       M  1- 9       16/0       41:47       13:29       46:26
646   David G'Sell           M 19-29       39/0       41:48       13:29       43:45
647   Janelle Susuras        F 30-39      128/0       41:50       13:30       45:08
648   Julie Dirnbeck         F 19-29       61/0       41:55       13:31       43:48
649   Catherine G'Sell       F 19-29       62/0       41:56       13:32       43:54
650   Jonathan Dirnbeck      M 19-29       40/0       41:59       13:33       43:54
651   David Beard            M 50-59       33/0       42:07       13:35       45:04
652   Mindy Justice          F 30-39      129/0       42:08       13:35       44:46
653   Dylan Carabajal        M 10-12       20/0       42:16       13:38       45:26
654   Te'ah Dorren           F 13-15       13/0       42:17       13:38       50:15
655   Stefan Mueller         M 10-12       21/0       42:27       13:42       44:23
656   Georgia Mueller        F 40-49       70/0       42:27       13:42       44:22
657   Gavin Funk             M  1- 9       17/0       42:34       13:44       45:50
658   Richard Gensmer        M 60-69       16/0       42:35       13:44       46:43
659   Quinn Funk             M  1- 9       18/0       42:39       13:45       45:54
660   Karen Jannuzzi         F 60-69       18/0       42:39       13:45       49:27
661   Mike Funk              M 40-49       63/0       42:39       13:45       45:54
662   BJ Terry               M 30-39       79/0       42:50       13:49       49:42
663   Rebecca Thompson       F 10-12       21/0       42:50       13:49       50:39
664   Carl Thompson          M 40-49       64/0       42:52       13:50       50:41
665   Andrea Terry           F 30-39      130/0       42:53       13:50       49:44
666   McKenna Weymer         F  1- 9       10/0       42:54       13:50       46:48
667   Cade Weymer            M  1- 9       19/0       42:57       13:51       46:51
668   Haley Littmann         F 19-29       63/0       42:58       13:52       46:52
669   Mandi Mulholland       F 19-29       64/0       43:14       13:57       48:49
670   Brenda Bailey-hainer   F 50-59       28/0       43:14       13:57       48:51
671   Jamie Galyon           F 30-39      131/0       43:15       13:57       48:49
672   Laurie Lyter           F 30-39      132/0       43:15       13:57       48:49
673   Sarah Chatham          F 19-29       65/0       43:17       13:58       48:11
674   Rachel Chatham         F 19-29       66/0       43:17       13:58       48:11
675   Andrea Thompson        F 40-49       71/0       43:20       13:59       51:08
676   Kristen Howorko        F 30-39      133/0       43:20       13:59       43:20
677   Jessica Krough         F 19-29       67/0       43:25       14:00       48:09
678   Dwight Hawkins         M 50-59       34/0       43:33       14:03       49:55
679   Martha Ruff            F 50-59       29/0       43:34       14:03       46:56
680   Haley Hawkins          F 19-29       68/0       43:34       14:03       49:56
681   Lindsay Sandon         F 30-39      134/0       43:35       14:04       44:59
682   Scott King             M 40-49       65/0       43:46       14:07       48:14
683   Annette King           F 40-49       72/0       43:49       14:08       48:14
684   Allen Prendergast      M 40-49       66/0       43:53       14:09       47:05
685   David Huch             M 60-69       17/0       43:56       14:10       49:39
686   Jennifer Ankrum        F 30-39      135/0       43:58       14:11       48:01
687   Rocky Cassano          M 10-12       22/0       44:05       14:13       49:17
688   Stephanie Cassano      F 40-49       73/0       44:06       14:14       49:17
689   Zeke Justice           M 30-39       80/0       44:07       14:14       46:49
690   Rhonda Stubbs          F 40-49       74/0       44:17       14:17       50:03
691   Seraiah Greeno         F 10-12       22/0       44:21       14:18       47:19
692   Anna Beard-Greeno      F 30-39      136/0       44:21       14:18       47:19
693   Vera Klahn             F 19-29       69/0       44:22       14:19       49:59
694   Kyle Weaver            M 19-29       41/0       44:29       14:21       48:05
695   Traci Galemore         F 19-29       70/0       44:30       14:21       48:05
696   Andy Cosner            M 60-69       18/0       44:49       14:27       50:54
697   John Mauro             M 60-69       19/0       44:49       14:27       49:53
698   Valerie Gomer          F 50-59       30/0       44:50       14:28       47:48
699   Don McGraw             M 60-69       20/0       44:52       14:28       49:54
700   Diane Mauro            F 60-69       19/0       44:52       14:28       49:55
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701   Norma McGraw           F 60-69       20/0       44:53       14:29       49:55
702   Gillian Grasso         F 13-15       14/0       45:06       14:33       51:37
703   Gene Speyer            M 50-59       35/0       45:10       14:34       49:05
704   Shannon Rush           F 30-39      137/0       45:20       14:37       50:06
705   Heather Weymer         F 19-29       71/0       45:22       14:38       49:17
706   Andrew Littmann        M 19-29       42/0       45:22       14:38       49:17
707   Michael Pietroiacovo   M 13-15       11/0       45:33       14:42       51:25
708   Brandy Pietroiacovo    F 30-39      138/0       45:33       14:42       51:25
709   Joanne G'Sell          F 50-59       31/0       45:35       14:42       47:34
710   Mike G'Sell            M 50-59       36/0       45:35       14:42       47:33
711   Mike Ayrea             M 40-49       67/0       45:37       14:43       53:33
712   Michael Coleman        M 40-49       68/0       46:02       14:51       50:50
713   Johnny Torrey          M 40-49       69/0       46:07       14:53       51:05
714   Jake Torrey            M  1- 9       20/0       46:08       14:53       51:06
715   Tavin Coleman          M  1- 9       21/0       46:08       14:53       50:50
716   Kristin Dodge          F 30-39      139/0       46:17       14:56       49:57
717   Kristin Andersen       F 30-39      140/0       46:18       14:56       49:57
718   Laura Prendergast      F 30-39      141/0       46:24       14:58       49:34
719   Kale Bonfoey           M 10-12       23/0       46:26       14:59       47:30
720   Gretchen Wahl          F 40-49       75/0       46:37       15:02       54:29
721   Tonia Carabajal        F 40-49       76/0       46:52       15:07       50:05
722   Tara Gomer             F 16-18       11/0       46:55       15:08       49:57
723   Christina DeRiggi      F 50-59       32/0       46:56       15:08       54:03
724   Angela Hunt            F 19-29       72/0       46:56       15:08       51:34
725   Kathy Huch             F 50-59       33/0       47:00       15:10       52:43
726   Morgan Vaughan         F 10-12       23/0       47:09       15:13       49:56
727   Kim Vaughan            F 40-49       77/0       47:09       15:13       49:56
728   Morgan Stubbs          F 19-29       73/0       47:12       15:14       52:57
729   Sherri Szabo           F 30-39      142/0       47:25       15:18       49:13
730   Dustin Bynum           M 19-29       43/0       47:26       15:18       53:26
731   Jill Zino              F 19-29       74/0       47:31       15:20       53:27
732   Lesley Wray            F 50-59       34/0       47:32       15:20       52:11
733   Kristin Gensmer        F 30-39      143/0       47:38       15:22       51:59
734   Heather Segal          F 40-49       78/0       47:42       15:23       52:49
735   Marissa Segal          F 10-12       24/0       47:43       15:24       52:49
736   Rae Ann Bellows        F 10-12       25/0       47:45       15:24       52:27
737   Maisie Coleman         F 10-12       26/0       47:45       15:24       52:27
738   Shannon Blankenship    F 30-39      144/0       47:53       15:27       52:52
739   Caden Blankenship      M  1- 9       22/0       47:54       15:27       52:52
740   Melanie Segal          F 40-49       79/0       47:54       15:27       53:03
741   Jennifer McGhee        F 40-49       80/0       48:06       15:31       51:48
742   David Ruff             M 60-69       21/0       48:22       15:36       51:45
743   Shane Keefe            M 19-29       44/0       48:24       15:37       54:41
744   Megan Prince           F 19-29       75/0       48:52       15:46       55:24
745   Alex Paul              M  1- 9       23/0       48:58       15:48       53:56
746   Rachel Paul            F 30-39      145/0       48:58       15:48       53:56
747   Paula Kral             F 40-49       81/0       49:04       15:50       52:56
748   Henry Dittmer          M 30-39       81/0       49:34       15:59       56:24
749   Janet Healy            F 50-59       35/0       49:35       16:00       53:38
750   Diane O'Hara           F 70-99        1/0       49:38       16:01       53:41
751   David Yakich           M 50-59       37/0       49:39       16:01       53:35
752   Carrie Yakich          F 50-59       36/0       49:40       16:01       53:36
753   Jillian Craft          F 30-39      146/0       49:56       16:06       57:04
754   Rebecca Rice           F  1- 9       11/0       50:07       16:10       52:56
755   Kristine Woods         F 40-49       82/0       50:07       16:10       52:56
756   Gabrielle Dorren       F  1- 9       12/0       50:09       16:11       58:05
757   Amanda Dittmer         F 30-39      147/0       50:12       16:12       57:02
758   Kerstin Stanford-Dorre F 40-49       83/0       50:17       16:13       58:15
759   Jill Escol             F 30-39      148/0       50:22       16:15       57:13
760   Kelly Hatke            F 40-49       84/0       50:23       16:15       57:12
761   Roxanna Jensen         F 60-69       21/0       50:27       16:16       56:07
762   Marty Bronner          F 70-99        2/0       50:37       16:20       54:19
763   Chris McGhee           M 40-49       70/0       50:38       16:20       54:20
764   Abbie Wathen           F 30-39      149/0       50:40       16:21       58:42
765   Anthony Petty          M  1- 9       24/0       50:40       16:21       58:42
766   Jessica Hetzel         F 30-39      150/0       50:43       16:22       56:21
767   Mary Hetzel            F 50-59       37/0       50:43       16:22       56:21
768   Lois Hurst             F 50-59       38/0       50:45       16:22       57:41
769   Craig Hurst            M 50-59       38/0       50:45       16:22       57:41
770   Todd Mallon            M 30-39       82/0       50:47       16:23       51:36
771   Dana Mallon            F 30-39      151/0       50:48       16:23       51:36
772   Jacqui Leggett         F 30-39      152/0       50:53       16:25       58:33
773   Brent Owen             M 30-39       83/0       51:13       16:31       55:19
774   Elyssa Schmitz         F 16-18       12/0       51:28       16:36       56:18
775   Kimberly Schmitz       F 40-49       85/0       51:29       16:36       56:17
776   Lesley McMillin        F 40-49       86/0       51:29       16:36       56:17
777   Beth Ewaskowitz        F 40-49       87/0       51:44       16:41       56:15
778   Joe Ewaskowitz         M 50-59       39/0       51:45       16:42       56:15
779   Angela Reece           F 30-39      153/0       52:02       16:47       58:46
780   Reanne Reece           F 13-15       15/0       52:03       16:47       58:47
781   Colin Bonfoey          M  1- 9       25/0       52:05       16:48       53:46
782   Leslie Eide            F 30-39      154/0       52:10       16:50       59:56
783   Brooke Bacon           F 30-39      155/0       52:11       16:50       56:17
784   Sherrie Owen           F 50-59       39/0       52:11       16:50       56:17
785   Ruth Edmondson         F 60-69       22/0       52:15       16:51       57:19
786   Chris Roarty           F 60-69       23/0       52:15       16:51       57:18
787   Carol Lipton           F 40-49       88/0       52:18       16:52       57:15
788   Samuel Greeno          M 10-12       24/0       52:26       16:55       56:49
789   David Patz             M 40-49       71/0       52:38       16:59       58:29
790   Bridget Olson          F 50-59       40/0       52:39       16:59       58:29
791   Renee Noel             F 19-29       76/0       52:39       16:59       59:25
792   Keri Noel              F 19-29       77/0       52:40       16:59       59:27
793   Nancy Noel             F 50-59       41/0       52:40       16:59       59:27
794   Kooper Anderson        M  1- 9       26/0       52:44       17:01       52:44
795   Harvey Dorren          M 50-59       40/0       52:47       17:02     1:00:47
796   Cynthia Tait           F 60-69       24/0       52:53       17:04     1:01:20
797   Jeanette Haegele       F 50-59       42/0       53:04       17:07     1:01:29
798   Sonya Sanchez          F 19-29       78/0       53:15       17:11     1:00:41
799   Kathryn Skulley        F 40-49       89/0       53:16       17:11       59:44
800   Claire Skulley         F 10-12       27/0       53:17       17:11       59:45
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801   Joe Grasso             M 40-49       72/0       53:30       17:15       59:57
802   Katharyn Gilmartin     F 30-39      156/0       53:45       17:20       59:57
803   Jenny Pringle          F 30-39      157/0       53:46       17:21       58:42
804   Gary Basher            M 60-69       22/0       53:59       17:25       58:34
805   Nancy Basher           F 60-69       25/0       54:01       17:25       58:33
806   Stephen Stein          M 60-69       23/0       54:06       17:27     1:02:36
807   Leland Barber          M 50-59       41/0       54:07       17:27     1:01:02
808   Audrey Dummer          F 70-99        3/0       54:12       17:29     1:01:12
809   Joseph Zino            M 60-69       24/0       54:16       17:30     1:00:13
810   Nancy Zino             F 60-69       26/0       54:18       17:31     1:00:14
811   Benny Leiheit          M 50-59       42/0       54:28       17:34       58:59
812   Wendy Leifheit         F 50-59       43/0       54:28       17:34       58:58
813   Juliana Ruffalo        F 30-39      158/0       54:50       17:41       59:24
814   Meg Gallagher          F 60-69       27/0       54:52       17:42     1:00:00
815   Abbey Nicol            F 13-15       16/0       55:07       17:47     1:01:39
816   Angie Grass            F 50-59       44/0       55:08       17:47     1:01:39
817   Elizabeth Nicol        F 40-49       90/0       55:09       17:47     1:01:40
818   Robyn Biggers          F 40-49       91/0       55:13       17:49     1:01:40
819   Megan Armstrong        F 30-39      159/0       55:13       17:49     1:02:38
820   Trish Hanna            F 60-69       28/0       55:28       17:54     1:02:27
821   Aubrey Ramey           F 40-49       92/0       55:29       17:54     1:02:27
822   Craig Greeno           M 30-39       84/0       57:04       18:25     1:01:28
823   Allison Curry          F 19-29       79/0       57:11       18:27     1:04:16
824   Sarah Trouwborst       F 19-29       80/0       57:12       18:27     1:04:17
825   Tarnie Coleman         F 40-49       93/0       57:15       18:28     1:02:00
826   Rod Bellows            M 70-99        6/0       57:43       18:37     1:03:47
827   Susan Bellows          F 70-99        4/0       57:47       18:38     1:03:47
828   Donna Escol            F 70-99        5/0       57:56       18:41     1:04:48
829   Vanessa Roux           F 30-39      160/0       58:30       18:52     1:04:54
830   Elizabeth Callaway     F 30-39      161/0       58:31       18:53     1:04:56
831   Shaun Callaway         M 30-39       85/0       58:34       18:54     1:04:57
832   Denise Cavaleri        F 40-49       94/0       58:36       18:54     1:04:55
833   Bill Mc Cormac         M 70-99        7/0       58:52       18:59     1:04:22
834   Lora Mohr              F 60-69       29/0       58:52       18:59     1:04:22
835   Spencer Oray           M 10-12       25/0       58:57       19:01     1:02:00
836   Patty Cabot            F 40-49       95/0       58:58       19:01     1:02:00
837   Jack Walters           M 70-99        8/0     1:00:14       19:26     1:05:22
838   Larry Davis            M 50-59       43/0     1:01:15       19:45     1:06:54
839   Sandy Wiggins          F 50-59       45/0     1:01:18       19:46     1:06:54
840   Nichole Wiggins        F 19-29       81/0     1:01:19       19:47     1:06:57
841   Jennifer Fapore        F 40-49       96/0     1:01:22       19:48     1:09:14
842   Ryan Toomey            M 10-12       26/0     1:01:32       19:51     1:09:46
843   Christopher Toomey     M 40-49       73/0     1:02:18       20:06     1:10:31
844   Ruth Pringle           F 60-69       30/0     1:02:41       20:13     1:09:45
845   Ryder Berman           M  1- 9       27/0     1:02:43       20:14     1:10:59
846   Judith Stein           F 60-69       31/0     1:02:44       20:14     1:10:52
847   Jessica Berman         F 30-39      162/0     1:02:47       20:15     1:11:02
848   George Vaughan         M 70-99        9/0     1:03:03       20:20     1:09:35
849   Mary Vaughan           F 70-99        6/0     1:03:04       20:21     1:09:34
850   Cherie Vasquez         F 30-39      163/0     1:03:18       20:25     1:10:29
851   Megan Monroe           F 30-39      164/0     1:03:20       20:26     1:10:30
852   Trevor Bellows         M 40-49       74/0     1:03:24       20:27     1:03:24
853   George Sutton          M 60-69       25/0     1:04:04       20:40     1:11:13
854   Martha Francis         F 50-59       46/0     1:04:04       20:40     1:11:14
855   Jenny Sutton Triplett  F 30-39      165/0     1:04:10       20:42     1:11:13
856   Jackie Gasser          F 70-99        7/0     1:04:48       20:54     1:09:42
857   Lauren Oray            F 50-59       47/0     1:04:49       20:55     1:09:42
858   Jonathan Kaplan        M 60-69       26/0     1:05:12       21:02     1:13:22
859   Bob Corcoran           M 70-99       10/0     1:05:15       21:03     1:11:10
860   John Chesnutt          M 50-59       44/0     1:05:25       21:06     1:05:25
861   Jillian Powers         F 19-29       82/0     1:06:30       21:27     1:14:38
862   Lauren Robinson        F 30-39      166/0     1:06:58       21:36     1:15:03
863   Scott Robinson         M 60-69       27/0     1:06:58       21:36     1:15:05
864   Janice Robinson        F 60-69       32/0     1:06:59       21:36     1:15:06
865   Candice Neverve        F 19-29       83/0     1:07:18       21:43     1:15:27
866   Dennis Dehler          M 50-59       45/0     1:09:28       22:25     1:16:49
867   Vicki Dehler           F 50-59       48/0     1:09:30       22:25     1:16:53
868   Jeff Buckley           M 50-59       46/0     1:13:39       23:45     1:13:39
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